
6.30.25 

 
 

 FULL PRICE LIST - 2025 IAFE Convention 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

CATEGORY/SESSION Price Cut-Off Date Notes for Staff 

 
EARLY ADVANC

ED LATE 

 
Thru 
Oct 1 

Thru 
Nov. 3 

Starts 
Nov. 4 

Attendee $485 $565 $650  

Non-Member $750 $750 $750 Photo ID Required 

One Day Pass 
Members 
Non-Members 

$199 
$340 

$205 
$340 

$240 
$340 

Includes all activities scheduled for 
the day except for the Emergency 
Planning IFM Course, CPP, Raisin 4 a 
Reason 

Two Day Pass 
Members 
Non-Members 

$398 
$680 

$410 
$680 

$480 
$680 

Includes all activities scheduled for 
each day except Emergency Planning 
IFM Course, CPP, Raisin 4 a Reason 

Student  $242.50 $282.50 $325  

IFM Symposium – Emergency Planning  
Members and Non-Members  $125 $125 No On-Site  

if space, $225 
Sunday, Nov. 30- 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. MST 
IFM # 112 

Consumer Protection Program 
Members $165 $165 No On-Site 

Registration 
Thursday, Dec, 4 – 8:00 a.m. –  
2:30 p.m. MST 

Wagons & Whiskey Fundraiser –  
Individual  
Individual Reserved         
Table for 10  

 
$150 
$170 

$1,600 

 
$150 
$170 

$1,600 

 
No Onsite  

Registration 

Benefits IAFE Foundation 
Sunday, Nov. 30, 5:30 – 8:00 pm MST 
No Refund 

Educational Experiences:  
Clyfford Still Museum  
Sponsorship Reimagined  
GOT Footing!   
Fair under Fire  
Denver Zoo Operations & Education 

 
$75 

$175 
$60 
$35 
$75 

 
$75 

$175 
$60 
$35 
$75 

Only if 
Space 

Is 
Available 

 
12/4, 8:00 am – 12:00 pm MST 
12/4, 8:00 am – 11:30 pm MST 
12/4, 8:00 am – 12:00 pm MST 
12/3, 8:30 am – 10:00 am MST 
12/4, 8:00 am – 12:30 pm MST 
 

Guest Badge – IFM & Awards Ceremony 
Only $50* $50* $50* *First guest is free each additional 

guest is $50  

Convention Registration Cancellation 
Protection 

$50 for Registration Fee Only 
$60 for Registration Fee with Sessions 

Must be purchased at time of 
registration 


