

FULL PRICE LIST - 2025 IAFE Convention

CATEGORY/SESSION	Price Cut-Off Date			Notes for Staff
	<u>EARLY</u>	ADVANC ED	<u>LATE</u>	
	Thru	Thru	Starts	
	Oct 1	Nov. 3	Nov. 4	
Attendee	\$485	\$565	\$650	
Non-Member	\$750	\$750	\$750	Photo ID Required
One Day Pass Members Non-Members	\$199 \$340	\$205 \$340	\$240 \$340	Includes all activities scheduled for the day except for the Emergency Planning IFM Course, CPP, Raisin 4 a Reason
Two Day Pass Members Non-Members Student	\$398 \$680 \$242.50	\$410 \$680 \$282.50	\$480 \$680 \$325	Includes all activities scheduled for each day except Emergency Planning IFM Course, CPP, Raisin 4 a Reason
IFM Symposium – Emergency Planning Members and Non-Members	\$125	\$125	No On-Site if space, \$225	Sunday, Nov. 30- 1:30 – 4:30 p.m. MST IFM # 112
Consumer Protection Program Members	\$165	\$165	No On-Site Registration	Thursday, Dec, 4 – 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. MST
Wagons & Whiskey Fundraiser – Individual Individual Reserved Table for 10	\$150 \$170 \$1,600	\$150 \$170 \$1,600	No Onsite Registration	Benefits IAFE Foundation Sunday, Nov. 30, 5:30 – 8:00 pm MST No Refund
Educational Experiences: Clyfford Still Museum Sponsorship Reimagined GOT Footing! Fair under Fire Denver Zoo Operations & Education	\$75 \$175 \$60 \$35 \$75	\$75 \$175 \$60 \$35 \$75	Only if Space Is Available	12/4, 8:00 am – 12:00 pm MST 12/4, 8:00 am – 11:30 pm MST 12/4, 8:00 am – 12:00 pm MST 12/3, 8:30 am – 10:00 am MST 12/4, 8:00 am – 12:30 pm MST
Guest Badge – IFM & Awards Ceremony Only	\$50*	\$50*	\$50*	*First guest is free each additional guest is \$50
Convention Registration Cancellation Protection	\$50 for Registration Fee Only \$60 for Registration Fee with Sessions			Must be purchased at time of registration